P15000	028759
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	500270504055
(City/State/Zin/Dhane 4)	

03/23/15--01024--013 **78.75

(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	ie #)			
		MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)			
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	Office Lise Or				

15 MAR 23 AM 10: 41 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: B & C Results, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

х.

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$ 78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Mark Canal

Name (Printed or typed)

13762 West State Road 84, #233

Address

Davie, FL 33325

City, State & Zip

954-914-2023

Daytime Telephone number

markcanal19@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	APPH Al FIL	IOVEL ND ED
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o	•	15 NID oo	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: B&C Results, I	nc.	15 MAR 23	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 13762 West State Road 84	Mailing add	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE(ress, if different is	OF STATE E. FLORIDA
#233			
Davie, FL 33325			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Any an	d all lawful bus	siness	
······	·····		
The number of shares of stock is:, UUU ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	-		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address Address	-		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T Address 13762 West State Road 84	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T 13762 West State Road 84	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T Address 13762 West State Road 84	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title:Roberto Bianchi, PAddress13762 West State Road 84#233Davie, FL 33325Name and Title:Mark A Canal, TAddress13762 West State Road 84#233Davie, FL 33325Name and Title:Mark A Canal, T	Name and Title: Address:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325	Name and Title: Address:		
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Roberto Bianchi, P Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Mark A Canal, T Address 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address:		

Name ar Addres	nd Title:s	Name and Title: Address:	APPHOVEL AND (conti.) FILED 15 MAR 23 AM 10: 41 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address:	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325	the registered agent	is:
ARTICLE VII The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address:	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233		
Having been na this certificate, I	Davie, FL 33325 med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and ag	ree to act in this capacity <u>3-16-15</u> Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon Required Signature/Incorporator		

Required Signature/Incorporator

. .